6334/0012 Part 2 Group 2b - Study Dates

Visit

Date

Arrival Time Payments

Check-in Day -1

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Check-out Day 8

Friday, February 13, 2026

Follow-up Visit Day 14

Thursday, February 19, 2026

EOS Stipend

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

7:00 AM
$3,790.00

$750.00
$1,135.00




